
Company Name License NoStreet Address City State Zip Contact Name Email Phone Contractor’s DIR Registration number (optional)
1 Stop Electric 991309 3410 N. Minden St. Visalia CA 93291 Aaron Austin 1stopelectric.aaron@gmail.com 559‐972‐9850 1000040148
3D Datacom 757157 2544 N. Renn Ave. Fresno CA 93727 Bill Murray bmurray@3ddatacom.com; cfranklin@3dtsi.com; 559‐291‐6199 1000000172
A N J Corporation dba 1 Stop Electric 991309 3410 N. Minden Street Visalia CA 93291 Aaron Austin 1stopelectric.aaron@gmail.com 559‐755‐4554 1000040148
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. 938689 8401 Page Street Buena Par CA 90621 David Ngo khippard@aaansi.com 714‐484‐2711 1000000242
AAC Construction, Inc. 930238 1592 Matues Ct. Tulare CA 93274 Anthony Collins anthony@aacconstructioninc.com 559‐358‐1151 1000014506
A‐C Electric Company 99849 Box 2425 Fresno CA 93745 Daren T. Alexander jimmcgurk@a‐celectric.com 559‐233‐2208 1000000365
Acco Engineered Systems 120696 4980 E. University Ave., # 103 Fresno CA 93727 Robb Kranovich rwalker@accoes.com 559‐251‐2226
Advanced Communications Technology 916095 3860 N. Winery Ave. Fresno CA 93726 Greg Alavezos greg@actcomputers.net 559‐438‐0330 1000000219
Advanced Energy Services, Inc. 904259 2491 Alluvial Ave., # 480 Clovis CA 93611 Nathan Schetselaar nathan@advancedenergysvcs.com 559‐324‐8280 1000007763
Advanced Enterprises 896863 4637 South East Ave Fresno CA 93725 Robert Freitas robert@electricalpowersourceinc.com 559‐268‐2861 1000053647
AJ Excavation 935662 9662 W. Kearney Blvd. Fresno CA 93706 Dana Babcock; Alisa Emmett dana@movendirt.com; alisa@movendirt.com 559‐408‐5908 1000005531
All Service Electric Company, Inc. 356165 7222 S Maple Ave. Fresno CA 93725 Ron Platt rplattase@yahoo.com 559‐439‐6536 1000040399
American, Inc.  292529 1345 N. American St. Visalia CA 93291 Pat Alvarez palvarez@aminc.com 559‐651‐1776 1000000369
ARIA ELECTRIC & CONSTRUCTION 957360 6128 palmaya lane Orangeval CA 95662 FARIBORZ YAZDI asiemengineering@gmail.com 19162137575 1000007425
Audeamus dba Sebastian 940822 7600 N. Palm Ave Fresno CA 93711 Frank Romero estimating@sebastiancorp.com 559‐432‐5800 1000012710
B.I.C. Security 798787 1656 Herndon Road Ceres CA 95307 Louis Costa service@bicsecurity.com 209‐537‐2588 1000004693
Bowen Engineering & Environmental 656741 4664 S. Cedar Ave. Fresno CA 93725 Erik Bowen bowendemo@yahoo.com 559‐233‐7464 1000003520
Burt Electric & Communications 944569 28102 Highway 119  Taft  CA 93268 Chris Sawyer pburt@burtelectric.com 661‐763‐1999 PW‐LR‐1000372125
Cable Links Construction Group, Inc. 920774 5940 E. Shields Ave., Ste # 101 Fresno CA 93727 Chris Gonzalez ‐ Estimator estimates@cablelinks.us 559‐277‐8555 1000000835
California Building Structures, Inc. 892969 1220 Reno Ave. Suite H Modesto CA 95351 Shannon James californiastructures@yahoo.com 209‐846‐9028 1000049589
Central California Electronics, Inc. 299868 4254 N. Selland Ave. Suite 101 Fresno CA 93722 Chris Johnson sales@centralcalelectronics.com 559‐485‐1254 1000003104
Central Valley Automated Inc. 1027121 4539 N Brawley #105 Fresno CA 93722 Luci Garcia luci.cvautomated@gmail.com 559‐369‐7147
Central Valley Electric, Inc. 663863 24 Frazine Rd. Modesto CA 95357 Mike Jack mikej@centralvalleyelectric.com; estimating@centralva209‐531‐2470 1000022574
Champion Industrial Contractors, Inc. 174777 1420 Coldwell Ave. Modesto CA 95350 Christine Champion cdavalos@championindustrial.com 209‐524‐6601 ext. 2531000000287
City Service Lighting 764563 6282 N. San Pablo Fresno CA 93704 Timothy D. Sampson citysvc@gmail.com 559‐930‐7378 1000364360
Clear Blue Energy Corp 951112 17150 Via Del Campo Suite 203 San Diego CA 92127 Paul Santina aaron@cbesco.com 888‐450‐2232 1000039375
Collins Electrical Company, Inc. 115427 1809  N. Helm Ave. Ste: 7 Fresno  CA 93727 David Plaster dplaster@collinselectric.com;  Dhelsel@collinselectric.c 559‐454‐8164 1000000184
Computer Network Support & Service, Inc1003357 415 S. Flower St. Burbank CA 91502 Thomas Stravino tstravino@cnsservice.com 818‐863‐5044 1000025394
Contra Costa Electric, Inc. 139885 4690 E. Carmen Ave. Fresno CA 93703 John Fowler, Matt Furrer mfurrer@emcor.net 559‐252‐1114 1000001625
Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. 577621 4233 W. Sierra Madre, # 108 Fresno CA 93722 Steve Beveridge; Cody Stephen rmarlin@coscofire.com; cstephens@coscofire.com 559‐275‐3795 1000002305
Davis Moreno Construction, Inc. 804773 4720 N. Blythe Ave. Fresno CA 93722 Norberto "JR" Moreno Jr. jr@davismorenoconstruction.com; stephen@davismore559‐275‐9410 1000003880
Digital Networks Group, Inc. 822511 20382 Hermana Circle Lake ForesCA 92630 Ron Ponce; Felicia McGinn biddesk@digitalnetworksgroup.com 949‐428‐6333 1000001928
DigiTech Integration, Inc. 923604 106 E. 6th St. Hanford CA 93230 Mark Parker mparker@go‐digitech.com 559‐582‐2300 1000000395
Dynamic Electrical Contracting & Controls925014 3005 N Buhach RD Atwater CA 95301 Patrick Anderson dynamicelectric@sbcglobal.net 2095965419 1000006034
EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technolo824410 6905 Oslo Cir. Suite J, Buena Par CA 90621 Andrew Bang estimate@eidim.com 562‐777‐1009 1000010711
EKC Enterpries, Inc.  916095 3860 N. Winery Ave. Fresno CA 93726 Greg Alavezos greg@ekccorp.com 559‐438‐0330 1000000219
Electric Motor Shop, Inc. 246015 253 Fulton St. Fresno CA 93721 Ray Keith ray.keith@electricmotorshop.com 559‐650‐1128 DIR # 1000006399
Electrical Power Source 896863 5796 S. Elm Ave Fresno CA 93706 Jose Ibarra; Beatrice Pino jose@electricalpowersourceinc.com; bea@electricalpow559‐645‐2107; 559‐268‐2861
Enovity  818957 100 Montgomery Street San Franci CA 94104 Dane Lay  dlay@enovity.com 858‐888‐5035
EnPro Service 9138331 2044 E. Muscat Avenue Fresno CA 93725 Rene Sanchez jkalmbach@EnProNow.com 559‐435‐6008
Exbon Development Inc. 863384 13831 Newhope St. Garden GrCA 92843 Peter An peter.an@exbon.com 714‐539‐2222 1000007770
Extenda Networks Inc. 1004723 14117 Covello St. Unit 6B Van Nuys CA 91405 Ronak Viradia info@teamextenda.com 818‐257‐7110 1000025916
Fire Systems Solutions Inc. 982763 4277 W. Richert Fresno CA 93722 Jorge Moran jmoran@firesystemsolutions.com 559‐275‐4894 1000006729
Fluoresco Services LLC 998602 8469 Pardee Drive Oakland CA 94621 Tim Ocker tocker@fluoresco.com; lcooper@fluoresco.com; jparvin510‐633‐4153; 602‐321000006114
G.L. Bruno Associates, Inc. 371130 855 M Street Suite 1010 Fresno CA 93721 Leo Duran; Elizabeth Rojo LDuran@glbruno.com; marketing@glbruno.com;  559‐454‐7744 1000052665
Geil Enterprises dba Valley Security & Ala 818340 1945 N. Helm Ste. 102 Fresno CA 93727 Roy Hernandez rhernandez@valleysecurityandalarm.com 559‐495‐3015 1000006054
GEL America 1036428 5796 S. Elm Ave Fresno CA 93706 Emilio H. Pino hector@gelamerica.com 559‐268‐2861 1000060473
Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works, Inc. 664905 4104 S. B Street Stockton CA 95206 Paul Chavez pchavez@goldenbayfence.com 209‐944‐9754 1000000720
Granite Construction Company 89 2716 Granite Court Fresno  CA 93706 Jeff Grimm; Isabel Barron jeff.grimm@gcinc.com; isabel.barron@gcinc.com 559‐441‐5175; 559‐441000000085
Harmonson Construction 1057285 2535 E Muncie Ave Fresno CA 93720 Heidi Harmonson heidi@harmonsonconstruction.com 5592697952 364943480
Harris Electric 505816 4679 N. El Capitan  Fresno CA 93722 Tim Bremer tnjelectric@aol.com; timatharris@aol.com 599‐271‐0970 1000001897
HCI Systems Inc. 905493 3742 W. Gettysburg Ave. Fresno CA 93722 Ben Moore; George San Mateo bmoore@hcisystems.net; gsanmateo@hcisystems.net; v909‐628‐7773; 559‐231000000046
Herzog Brothers Electric Inc. 1055179 2873 Moody Avenue Clovis CA 93619 Ryan Inchaurregui ryan@herzog‐brothers.com 559‐365‐2370 PW‐LR‐1000437841
High Tech Electric 553889 5888 E. Teague Clovis CA 93619 James Gulke james@hightechelectric.biz 559‐299‐7152 1000004462
Highlands Diversified Inc. 861507 5114 E. Clinton Way, Ste 111 Fresno CA 93727 Douglas R. Scheidt dscheidt@vcs‐inc.net 559‐445‐1700 1000003057
Highlands Trade Partners 861507 5114 E. Clinton Way, Suite 111 Fresno CA 93727 Mark Ribera mribera@highlandsenergy.net 559‐455‐1700 1000003057
Hilly Howl Incorporated 764155 3333 W. Nielsen Ave., #108 Fresno CA 93706 Bill Tunnell hillyhowl@aol.com 559‐905‐4884 1000010113
Howe Electric Construction, Inc. 898737 4682 E. Olive Ave. Fresno CA 93702 Amanda Lakin; Kirstin Howe Licamanda.lakin@howe‐electric.com; kirstin.howe@howe 559‐255‐8992 1000002817
Imperial Electric Service, Inc. 1015336 5861 E. Platt Ave. Fresno CA 93727 Windell Pascascio Jr. windell@imperialelectricserviceinc.com 559‐374‐6484; 559‐901000059254
iSOS Construction DBA SOS Construction 703354 2947 Larkin Ave Clovis CA 93612 Christopher P. Escobedo chris@sosconstruction.info 559‐416‐0328



Itech Solution 868592 PO Box 270040 San Jose CA 95127 Miguel Plascencia miguel@i‐techsolution.com 408‐832‐8150 1000006767
J. Kim Electric, Inc. 844894 842 W. Las Palmas Dr. Fullerton CA 92835 Jang Ho Kim jkimelectric@yahoo.com 714‐525‐1855 1000003223
James E. Thompson, Inc., dba JTS Constru701750 7001 McDivitt Dr. BakersfieldCA 93313 Shellie Anderson shelliea@jtsconstruction.com 661‐835‐9270
Kaweah Electric LLC 941306 P.O Box 745 Woodlake CA 93286 Tim tim@kaweahelectric.com 559‐564‐8609 1000004937
KYA Group 984827 3235 Sunrise Blvd. SUite 4 Rancho CoCA 95742 Lori Aubin lori.aubin@thekyagroup.com 559‐248‐1211 1000003379
Lead Builders, Inc. 651851 2060‐D Avenida De Losa Arboles Thousand CA 91362 Ronald L. Galaviz rgalaviz@leadbuildersinc.com; msotelo@leadbuildersin 805‐498‐9903 1000032300
Lighthouse Electrical, Inc. 871256 3585 E. Date Ave Fresno CA 93725 Noah Burgos nburgos@icadautomation.com 559‐498‐3017
Lindsay Electric 932850 6321 N. Montana Ave Clovis CA 93619 Steve Lindsay Slindsayelectric@att.net 559‐201‐6308 1000002503
LPC Automation, Inc. 886516 3140 N. Argyle Ave. Suite 104 Fresno CA 93727 Joe Calafiore; Teresa Escoto tescoto@lpcautomation.com 888‐742‐5572 1000007764
Magnetar.us, inc. 904637 4319 N. Brawley Ave. Fresno CA 93722 Greg Hardin sales@magnetar.us;  559‐477‐4137 1000004986
Mann Electric, Inc. 291533 454 S. Center St. Turlock CA 95380 Jennifer Mann Becker; Danny E jenni@mannelectric.net; danny_mannelectric@yahoo.c209‐669‐6802 1000002556
Mark III Construction, Inc. 941726 5101 Florin Perkins Road SacramentCA 95826 Daniel Carlton estimating@mark‐three.com 916‐381‐8080 1000000883
McElmoyl Refrigeration Inc. 402159 165 W. Cross Ave Tulare CA 93274 Rob Hollingsworth dispatch@mcelmoyl.com 559‐686‐1987 1000003879
MESA Energy Systems Inc 611215 2 Cromwell Irvine CA 92618 Allan Taylor ataylor@emcor.net; mfurrer@emcor.net 559‐277‐7900 1000002425
Michael Cole Electric 625324 P.O. Box 1302  Clovis CA 93613 Michael Cole mcecski@aol.com 559‐298‐6464 1000010953
Modesto Industrial Electrical dba Industri 135470 1417 Coldwell Ave. Modesto CA 95350 David Titus dtitus@iecmail.com 209‐527‐2800 1000008134
Morris Levin and Son 167881 1816 S. K St Tulare CA 93274 Haley White; Del Freitas hwhite@morrislevin.com 559‐686‐8561 1000005166
M‐Tek Telecommunications 1043901 15733 W Kearney Blvd Kerman CA 93630 Andres Navarro Anavarro@mtektelecom.com 559‐540‐5559 1000062866
New Electric  533593 2727 North Grove Industrial Drive # 131 Fresno CA 93727 Frederick Brodish fbrodish@newelectric.com 800‐204‐4153, Ext 6421000044714
Pacific West Sound Professional Audio &  797617 521 E. 21st Street BakersfieldCA 93305 Brent Milton brentm@pacificwestsound.com; a.upchurch@pacificwe661‐395‐1448  1000003366
Power Design Electric Inc. 851246 PO Box 251 Kingsburg CA 93631 Robert Glover robert@powerdesignelectric.com 559‐897‐2599 1000001983
Red Wave Commounications Inc. 500378 3582 W. Holland Ave Ste 101 Fresno CA 93722 Paul Lukianov paul@redwavecomm.com 559‐271‐9350 1000001102
ReGreen, Inc. 939440 120 Standard St. El SegundoCA 90245 Chad Clark; Roxanne Jooste carly@regreencorp.com; roxanne@regreencorp.com 213‐621‐7664; 213‐371000040868
Reliable Fire & Security Solutions Inc. 928226 6339 Highway 145 Madera CA 93637 Obed Guerrero sales@reliablefss.com 559‐661‐2171 1000047410
RenewAge Energy Solutions 995853 141 Nevada St. El SegundoCA 90245 Dustin Cavanaugh dustin@renewage.com 800‐630‐6851 1000055653
Reyes & Sons Electric, Inc. 817091 12939 Arroyo St. Sylmar CA 91342 Dee Dee Zamora dede@reyesnsonsinc.com 818‐365‐2030
Satterlee Electrical Services  950804 3024 W Indianapolis  Fresno  CA 93722 Tim Satterlee tim@sattesinc.com 559‐903‐3340 1000046139
Servi‐Tech Controls 397383 2612 N. Business Park Ave Fresno CA 93727 Janelle R. Silva info@servi‐techcontrols.com; Janelles@servi‐techcontro559‐264‐6679 1000003753
Signature Life‐Safety Services, Inc. 933910 2491 Alluvial Ave. #59 Clovis CA 93611 Darrell A. Escola darrell.escola@sigserv.net 559‐392‐2838 1000029480
Silver Creek Industries Inc. 855259 2830 Barrett Ave Perris CA 92571 Suzanne Willis swillis@silver‐creek.net 951‐943‐5393 1000002864
Smith Mechanical Electrical Plumbing 420418 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Mar CA 93455 Koren Cloud kc@smith‐electric.com 805‐621‐5000  1000001389 
Steven's Electrical Contracting 661442 17716 Rd 38 Madera CA 93636 Steven Harris stevens3639776@gmail.com 559‐363‐9776
Strategic Mechanical Inc. 834679 4661 E. Commerce Ave. Fresno CA 93725 Chad Petty cpetty@strategicmech.com 559‐291‐1952 1000001726
Stronghold Engineering, Inc. 787490 150 W. Walnut Avenue Perris CA 92571 Kamel Khalil kk@teamsei.com 951‐684‐9303 ext 2071000001105
Sturgeon Electric California, LLC 1009619 13501 Benson Ave. Chino CA 91710 Richard Reyes sheriford@myrgroup.com 909‐591‐0000 1000037327
Tim R. Trull Electric Inc. 795514 635 Shannon Ave Madera CA 93637 Tim Trull tim@timrtrullelectric.com 559‐479‐1883 1000002701
Towers Electrical Contractors 994627 3239 Bundy Ave Clovis CA 93611 Frank Torres fjtowerselectrical@gmail.com 559‐903‐9593 1000033428
Tricon Construction, Inc. dba Tricon Aqua754506 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle Ste 6 Rancho CoCA 95742 Jonathan Peel; Thomas Reid jpeel@triconaquatics.com; treid@triconaquatics.com 916‐638‐9866 1000000528
Turnupseed Electrical Service, Inc. 114906 1580 So. "K" St. Tulare CA 93274 Robert G. Whitfield cindyv@turnupseed.com 559‐686‐1541
Unlimited Technologies & Communicatio 874684 4460 W Shaw Ave #472 Fresno CA 93722 Trinidad Valdez  unlimitedtechcomm@comcast.net 559‐803‐7455 1000022555
Valley Unique Electric 464539 5096 N Blythe Fresno CA 93722 Mark Worthington mark@valleyuniqueelectric.com 559‐237‐4795 1000006228
Vitality Construction Inc. 980907 271 Opportunity  St. Suite A‐B SacramentCA 95838 Tatyana Timoshchuk tatyana@vitality‐construction.com 719‐367‐2861 1000019623
Westech Systems Inc 739791 827 Jefferson Ave Clovis CA 93612 Helder Domingos; Darin Culber hd@westechsys.com; dc@westechsys.com 559‐455‐1720 1000004372
Wild Electric, Incorporated 500696 4626 E. Olive Ave Fresno CA 93702 Craig Newton cnewton@wildelectric.net 559‐251‐7770  1000003088
Yosemite Fire & Security 1051121 27955 Yosemite Springs Pkwy CoarsegoldCA 93614 Ryan Hansen rhansen@yosemitefire.com 559‐760‐4423 1000366263


